
 
 MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: October 16, 2014 PROJECT: SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    HVAC and EMS Efficiency Project Asbestos Abatement 

Building 100, Room 106      Request for Qualifications #15-008 
  

TIME: 2:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Enrique Tovar Allied (916) 417-0015 etovar@yahoo.com 

William Hoggatt Cal, Inc. (707) 446-7996 whoggatt@cal-inc.com 

Logan Burns Dowdle and Sons Mech. (707) 322-3970 logan@dowdleandsonsmech.com 

Jay Randall PHS (510) 236-0300 jay.randall@pcg.com 

Dan Cross AMG (510) 654-8841 dancrossamg@gmail.com 

Chris Davini PALS, Inc. (707) 330-6053 chris@palscorp.com 

Matt Jensen Demo with Hazards (925) 808-8407 matt@dwhremoval.com 
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Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Don Howell DWH (925) 381-3612 don@dwhremoval.com 

John Kimmel PARC Specialty Cont (916) 992-5405 jkimmel@parcspecialty.com 

Shannon Johanson HMS, Inc. (916) 628-0050 sjohanson@hazmanage.com 

Andy Dilg Janus Corp (925) 766-5849 andy@januscorp.com 

Jessica Mundy Bell Products, Inc. (707) 255-1811 jmundy@bellproducts.com 

Kari Shotwell Northstar Demo (925) 307-1500 kshotwell@northstar.com 

Kevin Bussard West Coast Envir. (916) 852-7200 kevinwce@att.net 

Glenn T. Fulbright RMC (916) 206-4421 gfulbright@rmc.com 

Todd Hurley Western Abatement (925) 727-9413 hurleyt43@gmail.com 
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